Outdoor GPON ONT with T1/E1
ZNID-GPON-9488, 9480, 9444, 9440
✓ Triple Play Services - IP
Video, VoIP, High Speed
Internet Access
✓ GPON Uplink
✓ Eight T1/E1 Ports
✓ Eight Voice Ports

■ MTBF: greater than 100,000 hours
DATASHEET Outdoor GPON ONT with T1/E1
Ordering Information
ZNID-GPON-9488 Outdoor MDU ONT, 8x Voice, 9x GE, 8x T1/E1.
ZNID-GPON-9480 Outdoor MDU ONT, No Voice, 9x GE, 8x T1/E1.
ZNID-GPON-9444 Outdoor MDU ONT, 4x Voice, 5x GE, 4x T1/E1.
ZNID-GPON-9440 Outdoor MDU ONT, No Voice, 5x GE, 4x T1/E1.
ZNID-GPON-9488-OPTITAP Outdoor MDU ONT, 8x Voice, 9x GE, 8x T1/E1, w/OPTITAP Connector.
ZNID-GPON-9480-OPTITAP Outdoor MDU ONT, No Voice, 9x GE, 8x T1/E1, w/OPTITAP Connector.
ZNID-GPON-9444-OPTITAP Outdoor MDU ONT, 4x Voice, 5x GE, 4x T1/E1, w/OPTITAP Connector.
ZNID-GPON-9440-OPTITAP Outdoor MDU ONT, No Voice, 5x GE, 4x T1/E1, w/OPTITAP Connector.
ZNID-GPON-9488-EL Outdoor MDU ONT, 8x Voice, 9x GE, 8x T1/E1, electronics only. (Fiber enclosure sold separately).
ZNID-GPON-9480-EL Outdoor MDU ONT, No Voice, 9x GE, 8x T1/E1, electronics only. (Fiber enclosure sold separately).
ZNID-GPON-9444-EL Outdoor MDU ONT, 4x Voice, 5x GE, 4x T1/E1, electronics only. (Fiber enclosure sold separately).
ZNID-GPON-9440-EL Outdoor MDU ONT, No Voice, 5x GE, 4x T1/E1, electronics only. (Fiber enclosure sold separately).
ZNID-ENCL-9000 Fiber termination enclosure user to terminate and store fiber.
ZNID-ENCL-9000-OPTITAP Fiber termination enclosure user to terminate and store fiber with the OptiTap connector.
ZNID-BATT-IN-48VDC-NA Indoor 48VDC, 50W, Battery Backup Unit
ZNID-BATT-OUT-48VDC-NA Outdoor 48VDC, 150W, Battery Backup Unit
ZNID-BATT-CABLE-10METER 7 Wire Power Cable used with indoor Battery Backup Unit, 10 m
ZNID-BATT-CABLE-7COND-1000FT 1000 foot spool of 7 conductor cable for use with Battery Backup Unit